
 Cocktails, Beers, Wines 
& Spirits 

Discover our array of imaginative
cocktails and sustainable

assortment of wines and local
spirits. 

What would you like to sip
on today?

Draught Beers  
             

 
€6.20/3.30

€6.20/3.30

€7.00/3.30

€5.90/3.30
€6.20/3.30
€6.20/3.30
€6.70/3.40

Bottled Beers
Heineken
Coors
Corona
Budweiser
Erdinger
Peroni Gluten Free
Scraggy Bay IPA
Rust Bucket Rye IPA
Erdinger Non alcoholic
Heineken 0%
 
Ciders
Bulmers Pint Bottle
Stonewell Medium Dry
Stonewell Dry 
Cronins
Cronins 0%

€6.00
€5.70
€6.00
€5.50
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
 €6.00
€5.50
€5.50
 

€6.80
€7.20
€7.20
€6.80
€5.50

Killarney Blonde Ale 
Golden Spear
4.8% 
 
Killarney Red Ale
Rutting Red 
4.5% 

Killarney IPA
Scarlet Pimpernel 
6% 

Guinness 4.2% 
Heineken 4.3% 
Carlsberg 4.3% 
Birra Moretti 4.6% 



8.00/33.00

11.00/44.00

44.00

95.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

Wine List

Rose 
Chateau Fontareche 
France 2023| Tradition Rose
Provence Style 13% (sus)  
       
Bubbles         
Tuffeau, Brut Nature 
Loire France 2022 | Blanc de Blancs
12% 
Tuffeau, Brut Rose
Gamay, Loire France 2022| 
Brut Rose 12%
Pannier Brut 
France| Champagne 12% 
Bourgeois-Diaz 3 Cepages 
France 2020 | Champagne 12%
(nat)                                           
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial N.V 
France | Champagne 12%                                        
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 
France | Champagne 12%

(bio) = biodynamic 
(org) = organic 
(nat) = natural 
(sus) = sustainably made 
(v) = vegan

Wine List

8.00/30.00
  

8.00/30.00

8.50/35.00

40.00

43.00

53.00

8.00/30.00

8.50/35.00

8.50/35.00

8.50/35.00

39.00

55.00

          

White    
Madregale Ciello Bianco
Italy 2020 | Chardonnay –
Trebbiano 12% (sus)                          
Bosco Organic Pinot Grigio 
Italy 2023| Pinot Grigio 12% (org)                                                
Touraine “Les Hauts Lieux” 
France 2022| Sauvignon Blanc 
12.5% (sus)                                     
Zahel Wiener
Austria2022| Gruner Veltliner
12.5% (org)(bio) 
 Chateau Morgues du Gres- 
“Galet Dores”
Spain 2023|Grenache Blanc-(org)
(bio)
Bodegas Terras Gouda 
Spain 2023 | Albarino 12% 
                                            

Red
Madregale Rosso
Italy 2020 | Terre di Chieti 12.5%
(sus)
Chateau Les Moutins
France 2022| Bordeaux (Merlot
80% CabSav 20%) 13% (sus)                                     
Ardeche Par Nature
France 2022| Syrah Grenache 14.5%
(org) 
Marcel Malbec 
France 2022| Malbec 12.5% (org)
(bio)
Frentana 
Italy 2021| Montepulciano
d’Arbuzzo 13% (sus) 
Weingut Zahel
Austria 2022| Groblage Maurerberg
St Laurent 12% (org)(bio)  
(Served Slightly Chilled)



Cocktails

Dingle Vodka, White Chocolate,
Walnut, Cold Brew Coffee, 
Tonka Bean & Vanilla 

Earl Gray and Lemon Infused Dingle
Gin, Elderflower & Poachers
Classic Tonic

Tonk Me Later €13

Earl Of Muckross €13

Havana 3yr, Goslings Dark Rum,
Wray & Nephew, Cranberry,
Pineapple, Strawberry Infused
Orgeat & Angostura Bitters

Fly By Night €13

Dingle Gin, Ginger, Honey, Lemon,
Bitters & Poachers Citrus Tonic

Brooklyn Boy €14

Woodford Rye, Valentia Vermouth,
Basil and Chilli Syrup & Bitters

Havana Laugh! €13

Rum Blend, Tio Pepe Sherry, 
Mint Cordial & Whites 

Minted! €13

Queen Of Tarts €13

Beefeater Blood Orange Gin,
Chambord, Lemon, Whites &
Peach Bitters

Basil Fawlty €13

Dingle Vodka, Lime, Strawberry,
Cranberry & Basil Balsamic 

Apple Infused Bushmills Black
Bush, Apple Cordial & Bitters 

Old Apple Mills €12.50

Spent Citrus Cordial, Rhubarb
Ginger Beer & Soda

Be Cordial €6

Dingle Gin, Blackberry, Valentia
Vermouth, Citrus & Elderflower 

B-ramble On!  €13

Skellig Gin, Chardonnay
Wine, Peach liquor &
Poachers Ginger Beer 

Just Peachy €13

Patron Silver, Aperol, Passion Fruit,
Grapefruit & Lemon Whites

Oaxaca Twist €13

Dingle Vodka, Parfait Amour,
Bergamot, Pomegranate, Plum
Bitters & Poachers Tonic

Lavender Lane €13

Clean Co 0% Tequila, Blood
Orange, Citrus & Poachers
Grapefruit Soda 

The Naked Paloma €7

Clean Co 0% Rum, Lime &
Strawberry

No Proof Needed €7



Spirits

Tequila
Clean Co 0% Tequila
El Jimador 
El Jimador Resposado 
Corazón Silver 
Don Juilo Blanco 
Casamigos
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 
Patron Café xo 
Patron Sliver 
Patron Anejo
 
Bourbon
Jim Beam                                          
Makers Mark                                 
Bulleit Bourbon                             
Woodford Bourbon                   
Woodford Rye
                               
Irish Whiskey 
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel                                            
Jameson Pot Still
Redbreast 12yr   
Redbreast 12 PX Cast 
Redbreast 15yr 
Redbreast 21yr 
Redbreast- Lustau Edition                  
Green Spot                                      
Green Spot Léoville Edition                
Yellow Spot                                        
Red Spot                                                                
Midleton Rare 2024
Midleton Very Rare 2025  
Tullamore Due 12 yr                   
Teeling Small Batch                   
Teeling Single Grain                    
Bushmills 10 yr Single Malt 
Bushmills 16 yr Single Malt      

5.00
5.50

 5.50
 6.00
 7.00
 7.50
8.50

12.00
12.50
12.50

 
  5.50
  6.50
  6.80
  7.50
  7.50

  
  5.50

8.00
  8.50
10.00
14.50
17.00
28.00
15.00
9.00

11.00
12.00
19.00
30.00
30.00
7.50
6.50
6.50
7.50

12.50

Gin
Dingle                                    
Muckross                               
Killarney Heather & Honey    
Skellig Six18                           
Gunpowder Irish Gin
Gunpowder Californian Orange 
Gunpowder Brazilian Pineapple
Gunpowder Sicilian Lemon                          
Beefeater Pink                       
Berthas Revenge                    
Monkey 47                             
Tanqueray 0%        

Vodka
Dingle                                     
Tito’s                                      
Ketel One                                
Belvedere                               
Grey Goose                            
Grey Goose Orange    
           
Rum 
Clean Co 0% Rum
Bacardi Superior 
Bacardi Quatro 
Bacardi Ocho 
Captain Morgan                        
Havana 3 yr
Havana Club Especial 
Havana 7 yr               
Malibu                                              
Plantation 3 Stars 
Plantation 5 Stars 
Kraken        
 

Spirits

  5.80
  6.50
  6.50
  6.50
  7.00
 7.00
 7.00
 7.00

  5.50
  7.00
12.00

  5.00 

  5.80
  7.80
  8.50
  9.00
  9.50
  9.50

  5.00
5.50
6.50
7.00

  5.50
  5.50

6.00
7.00

  5.50
  5.50

6.50
  6.50 


